PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT20 - Hi-Vis LonG VEsT, GO/RT

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
GO/RT 3279 Issue 8
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Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit
Features: « CE certified
o 4XL
Description: This specialist anti-tangle vest has been designed as a comfortable and

safe garment for track side use. Features of this garment include an
elasticated back and zip fastener.

Box Qty: 60
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Item Colour
RT200RRS
RT200RRM
RT200RRL
RT200RRXL
RT200RRXXL
RT200RRXXXL

RT200RR4XL

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight (Kg)
0.2700
0.2800
0.2900
0.3000
0.3100
0.3200
0.3200

Cubic (m?)
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578
0.0578

EAN13

5036108057474
5036108057481
5036108057498
5036108057504
5036108057511
5036108057528
5036108057542

DUN14

15036108637055
15036108637048
15036108637031
15036108637062
15036108637079
15036108637086
15036108704863

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom ~ Reg No. 2243347
www.portwest.biz | Ph:(+44) 1709 894575 | Fx:(+44) 1709 880 830 | email: sales@portwest.co.uk (10-Dec-2015)



